DATA AND DEVICES / ANT-2.4-WRT-MON-CCC
ANT-2.4-WRT-MON-ccc
2.4 GHz WiFi External Panel-Mount Antenna
The ANT-2.4-WRT-MON is a low-profile, panel-mount monopole antenna designed for 2.4 GHz WiFi/WLAN and ISM
applications including Bluetooth® and ZigBee®. The ANT-2.4-WRT-MON antenna’s compact size allows it to be
mounted securely in enclosures requiring added security. The ANT-2.4-WRT-MON antenna’s compact profile and
rugged dome reduces the likelihood of accidental damage versus a whip antenna. The antenna connects to the radio
via SMA plug (male pin), RP-SMA plug (female socket) MHF1/ U.FL-type plug (female socket) or MHF4 plug (female
socket) on 216 mm (8.5 in.) coaxial cable.
FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
APPLICATIONS
• Performance at 2.4 GHz to 2.5 GHz
 – VSWR: ≤ 1.7
 – Peak Gain: 2.7 dBi
 – Efficiency: 82%
• Low-profile
 – Height: 27.0 mm (1.06 in)
• Mounts permanently with pressure sensitive
adhesive ring and provided hex nut
• Single-band WiFi/WLAN
 – 802.11b/g
• 2.4 GHz ISM applications
 – Bluetooth®
 – ZigBee®
 – IEEE 802.15.4
• Internet of Things (IoT) devices
• Smart Home networking
 – Sensing and remote monitoring
 – Security
Part Number Description
ANT-2.4-WRT-MON-RPS Antenna with 216 mm (8.5 in) of RG-174 coaxial cable with an RP-SMA plug
(female socket) connector
ANT-2.4-WRT-MON-SMA Antenna with 216 mm (8.5 in) of RG-174 coaxial cable with an SMA plug (male pin)
connector
ANT-2.4-WRT-MON-UFL Antenna with 216 mm (8.5 in) of 1.32 mm coaxial cable with an MHF1/U.FL-type plug
(female socket) connector
ANT-2.4-WRT-MON-MHF4 Antenna with 216 mm (8.5 in) of 1.13 mm coaxial cable with an MHF4-type plug (female
socket) connector
Available from Linx Technologies and select distributors and representatives.
ANT-2.4-WRT-MON-SMA Shown
DATA AND DEVICES / ANT-2.4-WRT-MON-CCC 2
PRODUCT INFORMATION
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
The ANT-2.4-WRT-MON series antenna is individually sealed in a clear plastic bag. Individual packages are
packed in a bag of 100 pcs. Distribution channels may offer alternative packaging options.
Figure 1 provides dimensions for the ANT-2.4-WRT-MON series antenna.
DB1-WRT-MON
27.0 mm